
I enuzruc - FrsA eoRUMBET TMBARCATT din : 04.09。 22 ■9:52:19

Concurs

Distanta
Cod columbofttl
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincron■ zare
Por. ■mbarcat土

■

0000■  7522■ 2
+044.34.37′ 8

04.09。 22 ■9:5■ :■ 9
04.09。 22 ■9:5■ :■ 9
04.09.22 ■9:5■ :■ 9
008

Loc ■ansare

Data ■ansar■ ■
Co■ umbofil
Longitudine

θ々 Ч(けみ

Iancu Georgian
+025.54.55′ 6

GPS
+000
GPS+03h

Nr。

I Sertte inel |:」 l° |ざ[il:[l 13習セ:rc81: | 
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Ｒ

Ｒ

Ｒ
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22  6■ 4747
22  6■ 47■ 9
22  6■ 4740
22  6■ 47■ 3
22  6■ 4706
22  6■ 4782
22  6■ 4745
22  6■ 4766

DA3F9D6B
DA3F9E4C
DA3F98DD
DA3F9DA6
DA3F9FC7
DA3F9COD
DA3F9DA8
DA3F9EE6

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

04.09
04.09
04.09
04.09
04.09
04.09
04.09
04.09

19:5■
■9:5■
■9:5■
■9:5■
■9:5■
■9:5■
■9:5■
■9:52

0■ 7
008
0■ 4
006
00■
027
0■ 6
02■

23
29
33
39
45
5■

58
03

Semnaturi

干:レやヽ反ノιゝ
らげctノに多、猛
ハ曝 錯 り ご|

Comisia control- fmbarcare/oesigilare

魃ri瘍

Versiune SW
Antena Cl-ub

: RO-04.32   Cod concurs
: BENZING 48907242 SW-4.5
====>  B E N Z tt N G   E x

: 0L9790 Serie ceas
HW-8.0 Autori-zare
pfeSSG2<====

: 2■■656
: 80000EF2


